
                      Sask Volleyball   

Official's Rate Schedule 

2023 – 2024 

 
 

All matches will have 10% deduction on the match rate (not on the meal per diem) for referee 

development. This applies for all Sask Volleyball sanctioned events. 

 

Best of Two or Three Matches:  

 

One Referee              Sask Cup or Provincial Championship              Club Tournament   

Add $7/match as a meal per diem                      ADD $4/match ONLY   

                                                                               If NO meal provided                                                                             

  

Level 3, 4, 5                                        $29                                                       $29 

Level 2                                                $26                                                       $26 

Level 1     $24      $24 

Novice     $22      $22  

 

 

 

Two Referees          Sask Cup or Provincial Championship           Club Tournament 

                                 Add $7/match as a meal per diem                         ADD $4/match ONLY 

                                                                                                                   If NO meal provided 

 

Level 3, 4, 5    $24/referee     $24/referee 

Level 2    $21/referee     $21/referee 

Level 1    $19/referee     $19/referee 

Novice     $17/referee     $17/referee 

 

 

Best of Five Matches: 

Level 3, 4, 5    $50/referee 

Level 1, 2                      $45/referee 

 

 

  

    

 

Assigner Fees For Tournaments    Mileage 

$1.25/match (minimum $50 fee)              The mileage rate is $0.51/ km 

 

 

Sask Volleyball Beach Tournaments  

Rates are currently under review 


